The Gawsworth Sk & 10k
at Gawsworth on Sunday 9th September 2013

Gawsworth - 10K — FINAL RESULTS

Pos Num Name Club Time

1 215 Scott Wilson Macclesfield Harriers 3720 84 198 Emma Parkin L35 5 Manchester Ymca Harriers 49:41
2 49 Gareth Griffiths Unattached 38:23 85 113 Terry Neild Macclesfield Harriers 49:46
3 131 Mike Harrington V40 1 Vale Royal AC 3925 86 87 Martin Wragg _ Mow Cop Runners 49:56
4 282 Joe Dooley V45 1 Unattached 40-06 87 101 Emma Morton-CollingsL 20 Unattached 49:59
5 220 Karl Tavini V45 2 StockportHarriers 4036 88 269 Ric Mattinson Unattached 50:05
6 167 Gregg Boughey Unattached 41:02 89 227 Clive Smith V40 9 GlossopdaleHarriers 50:08
7 114 Peter Hopley V40 2 Mow Cop Runners 41.08 90 36 ChrisDay V4010 Unattached 50:22
8 242 SarahHarris L35 1 Unattached 4110 91 246 gteve McCall V50 6 Manchester Harriers & AC 50:26
9 145 Kevin McCloskey V45 3 Unattached 41:43 92 149 Stephen Harris Unattached 50:26
10 278 Paul Oakley V45 4 Goyt Valley Striders 41:53 93 189 Alan Flood V60 5 Unattached 50:29
11 150 Hollie Wiliams L 2 Unattached 42:05 94 281 ChrisWearing Unattached _ 50:31
12 16 MarkHunter V55 1 Altrincham &district AC 4212 95 202 RobertGraves V4011 Macclesfield Harriers 50:36
13 195 Helen Evans L 3 Macclesfield Harriers 42:40 96 283 Andy Bennett V50 7 Unattached 50:38
14 204 Dan Cawley Trentham 42:48 97 191 Paul Bradley Unattached 50:38
15 209 Jon Bowditch Unattached 42:50 98 299 Karlos Gordasil V4012 Unattached 50:40
16 79 Malcolm Firth V60 1 Unattached 4250 99 292 Ben Brennan Unattached 50:44
17 271 Paul Wain V45 5 Knutsford Tri Club 42:58 18? %23 SQCEMToﬁer V60 6 Bzggggngg gg:ig
18 14 Wendy Mullineux L 4 Heanor Running Club 43:05 :
19 272 Richard Brown V40 3 Macclesfield Harriers 43:13 102 70 lan Ollerenshaw V4517 Unattached 51:03
20 199 David Wakefield V40 4 Serpentine AC 43:14 103 117 Robert Glynn V4518 Unattached 51:04
21 231 Michael Slater V45 6 StockportHarriers 4320 104 285 Angela Whittingham L40 2 Unattached 51:05
22 238 Alan Wardle V50 1 Macclesfield Harriers 4325 105 99  MarkWalton V4519 Derbyshire Dynamos 51:17
23 267 Mark Vallely Unattached 4329 106 187 David Wright Unattached 51:22
24 253 Neil Hey V45 7 Unattached 43:37 107 254 Annie Davidson L60 1 Unattached 51:27
25 208 Vicky McKinnon L35 2 Wilmslow Running Club 43:37 108 186 Nigel Dean V4013 Unattached 51:27
26 38 Grace Dalby L 6 Unattached 44:25 109 280 Paul Clowes Unattached 51:27
27 93 RossSmith V50 2 StockportHarriers 44207 110 217 AndyClarke V65 1 Northern Veterans Ac 51:31
28 223 David Mellor V60 2 StockportHarriers 4452 111 193 Alex Bowden Unattached 51:51
29 230 CraigJones Unattached 45:00 112 123 Matt Fozard Unattached 51:57
30 162 Patrick Phelan V45 8 Unattached 4502 113 197 Stephen Symons V4520 Manchester Ymca Harriers 52:02
31 146 AmranMcCloskey U20 1 Unattached 4508 114 270 lanWoodrock Unattached 52:04
32 169 Paula Nimmo L 7 Macclesfield Harriers 45:19 Hg %3%9 ;?]ri}at[\;gh/\ckn" V50 8 Bzggggngg gg:gg
33 221 Mark Stanbridge V40 5 Macclesfield Harriers 45:22 :
34 29 Martin Jennings Unattached 4523 117 82  Neil Daniels V4014 Unattached 52:19
35 194 Oliver Radford Glossopdale Harriers 45:37 118 148 John Simpson V50 9 Unattached 52:28
36 284 AndreaFrost L45 1 Macclesfield Harriers 4539 119 72 Sheila Parker L55 1 Unattached 52:48
37 5  Duncan Dickie V45 9 Macclesfield Harriers 45:45 120 50  Joanne Jones L40 3 Unattached ) 52:56
38 129 Helen Whitby L 9 Unattached 45:49 121 301 Rachel Calver L40 4 Macclesfield Harriers 52:57
39 225 Stefano Kolfo Unattached 46:00 122 102 Mike Coldwell V4015 Unattached 53:09
40 200 Oliver Thraves Unattached 46:01 123 171 GregoryPoyser U17 1 Unattached 53:11
41 19 Neil Simpson Unattached 46:04 124 66 SRozpendowski Unattached 53:15
42 302 Dan Booth Unattached 46:19 125 11 Timothy Haynes Unattached 53:29
43 251 David Nimmo South Cheshire Harriers 46:26 126 34 Natalie Ebbage L 26 Unattached 53:43
44 228 Ricardo Giussani Unattached 46:32 127 144 Mairi I\gCCIoskey L45 4 Unattached 53:54
45 232 Sarah Aylmer L50 1 StockportHarriers 46:32 128 291 Peter Skelton V55 5 Unattached 53:56
46 106 David Morris V4510 Cheshire Hash House Harriers 46:54 129 158 Caroline Jordan L40 5 Unattached 54:00
47 128 Michael Whitmore Unattached 47:00 130 196 Stephen Wilkinson V60 7 Wesham Road Runners & AC 54:03
48 239 Kate Mils L35 3 Unattached 47:01 131 296 Gemma Moorhouse L 29 Unattached 54:14
49 274 Adam Mason Unattached 47:02 132 263 GaryMarston V4016 Unattached 54:15
50 39 FrankCassidy V50 3 Unattached 4710 133 213 StuartBarker V4017 Goyt Valley Striders 54:24
51 89 KirstyJohnson L 12 GlossopdaleHarriers 4712 134 192 Sandy Gray V5010 Unattached 54:34
52 219 Jill Tavini L40 1 StockportHariers 47:15 135 7 Eliza Dickie L17 1 Unattached , 54:43
53 164 John Archer V60 3 WinstonRunners 4715 136 6  Julia Dickie L45 5 Macclesfield Harriers 54.:44
54 240 Dan Brownhil Unattached 4719 137 125 Dave Long Unattached 54:52
55 241 Richard Leece Unattached 4736 138 42 Gemma Lyons L 32 Unattached ] 54:53
56 100 ?Stuart Chandler Unattached 4736 139 71 éo@anR%ss U17 2 Macclesfield Harriers 54:56
57 100 ?Stuart Chandler Unattached 47:38 140 127 Graham Carter V4018 Unattached 55:01
58 214 DaisyPickles L 14 Macclesfield Harriers 4755 141 142 Liz Stillo L55 2 Goyt Valley Striders 55.03
59 287 Rachael Lawrence L35 4 Macclesfield Harriers 47:58 12% %?? Eeh;gys'\'gﬁm }_/40?13 Bﬂgg:gngg gg?‘z‘
60 188 GregHughes V40 6 Unattached 48:00 : :
61 134 Helen Thompstone L 16 Unattached 48:03 144 65 lan Fleming V55 6 Unattached , 55:13
62 159 Andrew Gray Lincoln Wellington AC 48:04 145 273 DentonBrock V4020 Holmes Chapel Harriers 55:16
63 222 John Parrott StockportHarriers 48:10 146 17 Michelle Woodward L35 6 Unattached 55:19
64 147 Andrew Deaville Unattached 4820 147 290 Hollie Dale L 36 Unattached 55:21
65 252 George Lamplough V4511 EA 4820 148 112 Emma Mason L 37 Macclesfield Harriers 55:24
66 224 Steve Briggs V50 4 FRA 48:31 149 83 Louise Terrington L35 7 Unattached 55:27
67 279 Kevin Holroyd V50 5 Staffordshire Moorlands 48:33 150 205 Alan Kennett Unattached 55:27
68 130 RayWong Unattached 48:40 12; 1 26 E|ar_1e \I;lunter {_/122(2 Gltnr;tchimd&dlstnct AC gggg
69 249 RussCooper V55 2 Mow Cop Runners 48:40 evin vare nattacne :
70 298 Carlton Greener V4512 Unattached 48:46 153 276 Angela Foster L45 7 Unattached 55:33
71 138 lan Kennedy V40 7 Unattached 48:47 154 264 Laurence Hobday Unattached 55:41
72 40 Mike Hall V55 3 Unattached 48:52 155 259 Stephen Bayley V5011 Unattached 55:44
73 300 Alastair Hall Unattached 4855 156 10 JamesHaynes Unattached 56:19
74 69 JamesBridges Unattached 48:55 12; gg ?chard Y’]Vhl\allt'dmdli'ﬁt L40 6 k’ﬂ”aﬁfc"t}e% Harri gggi
75 94 Breeshey Smith L45 2 StockportHarriers 48:58 usannah hiddieton acclestield Harriers :
76 108 Andrew Ratcliffe V4513 Macclesfield Harriers 49.01 159 160 Cathy Elis L50 2 Unattached 56:39
77 141 Chris Stilo V60 4 Goyt Valley Striders 49:04 160 155 Mark Godden V55 7 Unattached 56:48
78 61 AshleyCoates V40 8 Unattached 49:07 161 55 Neil Ayling V4522 Unattached 57:00
79 118 Robert Poole V4514 Unattached 49.07 162 152 Paul Watts Unattached 57:03
80 91 Colin Rutland V55 4 Unattached 49:19 163 177 David Frith V4523 Unattached 57:15
81 294 Simon Browne V4515 Unattached 49:32 164 119 Lynne Wilmot L35 8 Unattached 57:18
82 165 Gideon Brooks V4516 Unattached 49:35 165 243 Dan Pamaby Unattached 57:21
83 157 Catherine Wilson L45 3 Unattached 49:33 166 153 Julie Watts L35 9 Unattached 57:22
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167 216
168 20
169 170
170 261
171 75
172 168
173 206
174 297
175 33
176 255
177 41
178 218
179 180
180 74
181 13
182 166
183 140
184 80
185 185
186 105
187 103
188 98
189 115
190 237
191 236
192 262
193 107
194 163
195 31
196 136
197 104
198 28
199 32
200 286
201 293
202 63
203 59
204 67
205 248
206 244
207 201
208 183
209 210
210 135
211 256
212 92
213 37
214 295
215 124

Tom Sherry
Adam Bush
Simon Poyser
Gareth Davies
Sam Ballard
Aiden King
Ciara Berragan
Helen West
Eileen Bailey
Stewart Broadfield
Gavin Lyons
Colin Bodimeade
Jean Milton
Geraldine Dwyer
Merian Denning
Jennifer Aincham
Andy Peet

Tracy Mugridge
David Duke

Anna Powell

Bermnard Thompstone

Liz O'Keefe
Kevin O'Brien
Chris Kinsella
David Durose
Paul Lavery
Paul Calnan
Trevor Hulme
TracyWoods
David Hulme
Geoffrey Hull
Philippa Tomczak
Ann Sheehy
Nerys Williams
Ken Davies
Susan Campbell
Lesley Smith
John Matthews
Stephen Cragg
Michael Keeley
Tony Brady
Dianne Kennedy

V4021 Unattached

Unattached
V5012 Unattached

Unattached

Unattached

Unattached
L 45 Unattached
L40 7 Unattached
L 47 Unattached
V60 8 Unattached

Unattached
V65 2 Unattached
L45 8 Unattached
L55 3 Unattached
L50 3 Unattached
L 51 Unattached
V5013 Unattached
L3510 Unattached

Unattached
L3511 Unattached

V65 3
L55 4
V70 1

WinstonRunners
Sandbach Striders
Clayton-Le-Moors

Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
V55 8 Unattached
Unattached
L40 8 Unattached
Unattached
V60 9 Unattached
L 56 Unattached
L50 4 Unattached
L 58 Unattached
V5014 Unattached
L60 2 Unattached
L45 9 Unattached
V55 9 Unattached

Manchester Harriers & AC
V6010 Manchester Harriers & AC
V65 4 Manchester Harriers & AC

L40 9 Unattached

Rameshchandra Mistry V4524 Unattached

Victoria Hulme
Marketa Davies
Kenneth March
Rebecca Hulme
Rachel Browne
Alex Woodmass

L 62 Unattached
L3512 Unattached
V6011 Unattached
L3513 Unattached
L4010 Unattached

Unattached
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228
229
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237
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243
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245
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248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

176
173
235
277
266
257
260
234
265
179

111
275
268

126
90
133

161
132
247
245
86

85

207
76

212
172

109
122
120
121
53

151

58

229
226

250
62
30
233

137
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Sally Ancell
Marnie Abdy
Jennifer Kelly
Michael Abrahams
Elaine Mattinson
Lisa Wilson

Dave Wilson
Joana Moroney
Carol Upton
Debbie Boardman
Alan Wooldridge
Elizabeth Mason
Maria Crosbie
Jo Oliver

Emma Bonner
Nassima Mokri
JohnNoakes
Mark Taylor
Karen Wellington
Rosaleen Burton
David Taylor
Anne Mellor
Jane Gordon
Bradie Aucott
Judy Aucott
Georgina Booth
Duncan Nuttall
Pauline Cawley
William Poyser
Carina Little
Claire Henry
Brian Vigrass
Craig Wilson
Diane Dene

L55 5 Unattached
L4011 Unattached
L 68 Unattached
V4022 Unattached
L4012 Unattached
L4013 Unattached

Unattached
L 71 Unattached
L 72 Unattached

L4014 StockportHarriers

Unattached
L60 3 Unattached
L50 5 Unattached
L4510 Unattached
L 77 Unattached
L 78 Unattached

V75 1 Holmes Chapel Harriers
Staffordshire Moorlands

L4511 Unattached
L 80 Unattached

V5510 Staffordshire Moorlands
V5015 Manchester Harriers & AC

L50 6 EA
L17 2 Unattached
L4512 Unattached
L 84 Unattached
Unattached
L55 6 Unattached
U20 2 Unattached
L4015 Unattached
L 87 Unattached
V80 1 Unattached
V4023 Unattached
L 88 Unattached

Rachel Shufflebotham L3514 Unattached

Jose Cooper
Natalie White
Louise Mackinnon
Nichola Jones
Judit Kisergely
Gisella Yalle
Lynsey Cunliffe
Charlotte Legge
Elaine Devine
Carole Buckroyd
Andy Buckroyd
Laura Marshall
Lynne Jones

L60 4 StockportHarriers

L 91 Unattached
L4513 Unattached
L 93 Unattached
L 94 Unattached
L 95 Unattached
L3515 Unattached
L 97 Unattached

L55 7 StockportHarriers

L4514 Unattached
V5016 Unattached
L 100 Unattached
L4016 Unattached
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